
6º · HIGHEST AVERAGE PER GENERATION

GRADO PROMEDIO

99.3

NOMBRE

6B ALLISON RODRIGUEZ MAGALLANES

6º · MATH EXPERT

GRADO

6B

NOMBRE

MANU SHAJI KRISHNAN

6º · SPELLING BEE

GRADO

6B

NOMBRE

MANU SHAJI KRISHNAN



6º B · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

SOFIA CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ GARZA 

MANU SHAJI KRISHNAN

98.7

98.1

6º B · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

2do.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
DANIELA GONZALEZ ANDAVERDE 

JUAN ALBERTO BERNAL ORTEGA

GALIA GERONIS ESPINOZA

97.2

96.8

96.53ro.



6º C · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

EUGENIA GONZALEZ CHAPA 95.5

6º C · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DANIELA GARZA OLIVA 99

6º C · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
CESAR ALEJANDRO GARCIA MONTEMAYOR

KAMILA MENA RIVAS

LEONEL ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ DAVILA

96.5

96.1

95.93ro.

2do.



6º D · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VALERIA JIMENEZ CHAPA

REGINA VILLANUEVA LOJERO

98.9

98.4

6º D · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
FRIDA TANIT MIRANDA NWOSU

RODOLFO RODRIGUEZ GARZA

97.9

97.72do.



6º E · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
INGRID FABIOLA CORTEZ ARMIJO

JOSE MIGUEL ROSALES FLORES

REGINA HERRERA ORTIZ

DANNA VALERIA HERNANDEZ CORTES

97.8

97.3

97.3

97.0

2do.

3ro.

2do.

6º E · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

SAMUEL SEBASTIÁN REYES LUJÁN 95.2


